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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 29 Men, 100m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 1:03.53 482
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Sc Beta 1:05.08 448
3. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 1:10.67 350
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:14.30 301
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:16.53 275
6. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:21.04 232
7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:22.00 224
8. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:22.04 223
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:24.41 205

10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:27.33 185
11. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:30.99 164
12. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:31.97 158
13. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:32.28 157
14. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 1:32.72 155
15. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:33.15 152
16. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:35.50 141
17. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.42 137
18. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:42.75 113
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:45.48 105
20. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:52.59 86
21. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:07.11 60

DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:14.30 301
2. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:21.04 232

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:16.53 275
2. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:22.04 223
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:24.41 205

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:22.00 224
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:33.15 152
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.42 137

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:27.33 185
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:30.99 164
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:31.97 158
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:32.28 157
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 1:32.72 155
6. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:35.50 141
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 29, Boys, 100m Fly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:42.75 113
8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:45.48 105
9. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:52.59 86

10. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:07.11 60


